Amazing Series
Smart LED Linear High Bay
• Sensor pluggable ,mounting sensors whenever you need
• CCT & Power field-adjustable,  reduce SKUs by up to 80%
• Simply plug & power installation ,reduce labor cost by up to 50%
• Right-sized Compact design reduces shipping cost  by up to 50%
• Efficiency up to 200 LPW ,delivers up to 80000 lumens
• Easy tool-free maintenance and exchanging lenses

covering all your application needs
Photometric Data
MOUNTING OPTIONS IMAGE ORDER CODE
Standard Chain/Cable
Mount
Available on all fixture
configurations
(chain not included).
Y-Cable w/hook can be ordered as
an accessory
STM= Standard
(No chain or mounting
hardware included)
Pendant Mount (optional)
Available on all fixture
configurations. Attaches to
3/4” and 1/2” threaded conduit
(conduit not included).
PM = 3/4”
Pendant Mount Kit
Surface Mount (optional)
Available on all fixture
configurations.
Attaches to structural member in
ceiling. (Hardware not included.)
SM = Surface Mount
Standard Inverted Mount
Available on all fixture
configurations Attaches to
3/8” threaded rod (rod not
included)
UPM = Standard
Inverted Mount
Inverted Y- Cable Mount
YUPM5 = Inverted Mount
Y-Cable/ Hook 5ft
YUPM10 = Inverted Mount
Y-Cable/ Hook 10ft
YUPM15= Inverted Mount
Y-Cable/ Hook 15ft
Y-Cable w/hook
(optional)
Use with Standard Mounting
Option only. Order separately.
Price adder per pair.5 ft., 10 ft., 15
ft., 20 ft. lengths available.
YC5=Y-Cable/Hook 5ft
YC10=Y-Cable/Hook 10ft
YC15=Y-Cable/Hook 15ft
YC20=Y-Cable/Hook 20ft
Various mounting options covering all your application needs
Product Dimensions:

• Diffused Lens -  DL
Shipping Data:
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example:  A-ALHB155090LSR
PRODUC
T ID
LUMEN
OUTPUT
EFFICIENC
Y
CCT OPTICS/LENS Voltage  Dimming SENSOR/
WIRELESS
MOUNTING CORD PLUG options
A-ALHB
A-
ALHB=
ACE
Amazing
Series
LED
Linear
High Bay
08=8000l
m
12=12000l
m
15=15000l
m
18=18000l
m
24=24000l
m
30=30000l
m
36=36000l
m
48=48000l
m
60=60000l
m
80=80000l
m
(OMIT)=
Standard
Efficiency,
std;
P
=Premiu
m
Efficiency
40=
4000K
45=
4500K
50=
5000K,
Default is
5000K
(OMIT)=
55-100W No
Lens
120°,OTHER
S with 90°
lens , std,
Max.